may be used for the purposes described in Section 815 of this Resolution. 

Lot, Corner. Any lot having at lease two (2) contiguous sides abutting upon one or more streets, provided that 
the interior angle at the intersection of such two sides is less than one hundred thirty five (135) degrees. 

Lot Coverage. The ratio of enclosed ground floor area of all buildings on a lot to the horizontally projected area 
of the lot, expressed as a percentage. 

Lot Flag. A lot not meeting minimum frontage requirements and where access to the public road is by a

[...]

Terminology used in this Resolution with reference to corner lots, interior lots and through lots is as 
follows: 

1. Corner Lot. Any lot having at least two (2) contiguous sides abutting upon one or more streets, provided 
that the interior angle at the intersection of such two sides is less than one hundred thirty five (135) 
degrees. 

2. Flag Lot. A lot not meeting minimum frontage requirements and where access to the public road is by a 
narrow, private right-of-way or driveway. 

3. Interior Lot. A lot with only one frontage on a street. 
4. Nonconforming Access Features.

[...]

subject to conditions set forth in the Zoning Resolution Section 1069 and paragraphs 1-9 hereafter set forth. 

I. No adult entertainment facility shall be established within one thousand (1,000) feet of any area 
zoned for residential use. 

2. No adult entertainment facility shall be established within a radius of one thousand five hundred 
(1,500) feet of any school , library, or teaching facility , whether public or private, governmental or 
commercial which school, library or teaching facility is attended by persons under eighteen (18) 
years of age. 

3. No adult entertainment facility shall be established within a radius of one thousand five hundred